
 
 

    Basni Phase-2, Jodhpur, Rajasthan-342005.  Phone: 0291-2740329   Fax: 0291-2740327   Website: www.aiimsjodhpur.edu.in  

 
 

Admin/General/54/2013-AIIMS.JDH      Date: - 23/08/2013 

     CORRIGENDUM 

 

Subject: - Tender for Defibrillator Machine. 

 

   In the tender notice of even no dated 14/08/2013 for supply and 

installation of Defibrillator Machine at AIIMS, Jodhpur, 

 

1. Terms & Condition in Page No.2, Point No. 1 EMD must be read as 

“56,000(Rupees Fifty Six thousand only)” in place of “14,000/-(Rupees 

Fourteen Thousand only).” 

 

2. Annexure –I, Page No.5, Qty (Quantity) must be read as “8.” in place of 

“2”. 

 

3. Annexure –II, Page No.6, in Technical Bid EMD must be read as 

“56,000(Rupees Fifty Six thousand only)” in place of “14,000/-(Rupees 

Fourteen Thousand only).” 

 

4. Annexure –III, Page No.7, in Format for Financial Bid Quantity must be 

read as “8.” in place of “2”. 

 

5. Last date of submission of bid has been extended up to 03:00 PM on 9th 

September 2013.Tender will be opened on the same day at 3:30PM. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Administrative Officer 

        AIIMS Jodhpur  


